
2.8 1 12
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Четырёхкомнатн
ая квартира
(евро) 

23 193 984 
Цена при 100% оплате

22 034 286 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

106.84 м2

Общая площадь

12.24м²

2.53м²
лоджия

5.56м²

4.32м²

1.85м²

30.27м²

15.75м²

12.65м²

12.87м²

2.15м²

Корпус 2.8 В комплексе В корпусе

Cекция 1 Cекция 2

Закрытый двор




